FIRST NATIONS CREATIVE CAREERS

GRANTS

Funded 2020/ 2021

Formerly Aboriginal & Torres Strait Islander Professional Development (Public Art) Grants

Mali Allen-Place

Nancy Bates

Jay Milera

Open Space Contemporary Arts

Contemporary SA, trading as ACE
Open

Guildhouse

CITY OF
ADELAIDE

Mali Isabel Art Launch

Nancy Bates to work with the Titjikala Womens’ Choir (NT),
creating new songs in language towards a performance in
the 2021 Tarnanthi Festival.

Skills Development and Mentoring — Jay Milera

OSCA — Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander artists and
creatives inclusion program

ACE Open Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Curator in
Residence

Catapult Mentorships for Aboriginal and Torres Strait
Islander artists

$11,430

$13,200

$12,460

$18,750

$19,800

$15,000

Government of South Australia

Arts South Australia
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