FIRST NATIONS CREATIVE CAREERS GRANTS

Funded 2020 / 2021

Formerly Aboriginal & Torres Strait Islander Professional Development (Public Art) Grants

7 3		
Mali Allen-Place	Mali Isabel Art Launch	\$11,430
Nancy Bates	Nancy Bates to work with the Titjikala Womens' Choir (NT), creating new songs in language towards a performance in the 2021 Tarnanthi Festival.	\$13,200
Jay Milera	Skills Development and Mentoring – Jay Milera	\$12,460
Open Space Contemporary Arts	OSCA – Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander artists and creatives inclusion program	\$18,750
Contemporary SA, trading as ACE Open	ACE Open Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Curator in Residence	\$19,800
Guildhouse	Catapult Mentorships for Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander artists	\$15,000



